Project Tile Amount Amount 
Received in 
word 

2019-20 

1 

Amiya Kumar 
Panda 

CSIR 
01(2864)/16/E
MR-II Dated. 
12.05.16 

"Physiochemical studies on 
Bacterial/other 
Membraneous Interfaces in 
an Attempt to develop 
improvised Antimicrobial 
Drug Carrier Systems" 

610800 

Six Lakhs Ten 
thousand 

Eight 
Hundred 

Only. 

2 

Kuntal 
Chatterjee 

CSIR 
03(1391)/16/E
MR-II Dated. 
01.12.16 

"Two Dimensional 
Nanomaterials for 
Electrochemical water 
oxidation and reduction: 

Steps towards green energy" 

565840 

Five Lakhs 
sixty five 
thousand 

eight 
hundred 

forty 
3 

Surajit Ghosh CSIR 

03(1392)/16/E

MR-II Dated. 
01.12.16 

"Solar light responsive 
photocurrent generation in 

reduced graphene oxide and 
molybdenum sulfide based 
materials" 

565840 

Five Lakhs 
sixty five 
thousand 

eight 
hundred 

forty 
4 

Debdulal 
Banerjee 

DBT-
Biotech 

BT/IN/Indo-

US/Foldscope/
39/2015 Dated 
20.03.18 

"Study of Endophyte 
diversity in plants of North 
East India: Indergraduate 
students Rainforest 
Expedition and training" 

84100 
Eighty four 

thousand one 
hundred 

5 

K.C.MONDAL DBT 

BT/PR25092/N
ER/95/1009/20
17 Dt. 
23.09.2019 

Cloning & expression of 
amylases from the microbes 
associated with hot springs 
niche and application of 
recombinant amylase for the 
production of limit dextrins 

from starchy bioresources of 
Sikkim 

1021760 

Ten lakhs 
twenty one 
thousand 

seven 
hundred sixty  

6 

Anthropology 
Department 

DRS 
(SAP) 

F.5-1/20/DRS-
I/2016(SAP-III) 
Dated 

11.02.2016 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

750607 

Seven lakhs 
fifty thousand 
six hundred 

seven 

7 

Botany 
Department 

DRS 
(SAP) 

F.-5-
2/2018/DRS-
II(SAP-II) Dated 
23.08.2018 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

3975045 

Thirty nine 
lakhs seventy 
five thousand 

forty five 
8 

Chemistry 
Department 

DRS 
(SAP) 

F.5-
9/2015/DRS-
II(SAP-II) 
Dated: 
06.07.2015 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

799999 

Seven lakhs 
ninety nine 
thousand 

nine hundred 
ninety nine 

9 

Economics 
Department 

DRS 
(SAP) 

F.5-7/DRS-
I/2016(SAP-III) 
Dated 
09.05.2016 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

320160 

Three lakhs 
twenty 

thousand one 
hundred sixty 

10 

English 
Department 

DRS 
(SAP) 

F.5-19/(DRS-
II)/2015(SAP-
III) Dated 
28.08.15 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

142000 
One lakh 
forty two 
thousand 

11 

MATHEMATIC
S DEPT. 

DST 
FIST 

SR/FST/MS-
I/2018/21© 
DATED. 
13.12.2019 

To strengthen the post 
graduate teaching & research 
facilities in the department 

2350000 
Twenty three 

lakhs fifty 
thousand 

12 

Braja Gopal Bag 
DST(G
ovt. of 
India) 

DST/INT/SL/P
-25/2016 Dated 
23.10.17 

"Renewable chemicals from 
the plants of Indian 
Subcontinent: Isolation, self-
Assembly and Utilization in 
Drug delivery, medicine and 
Catalysis" 

598000 
Five lakhs 

Ninety eight 
thousand 

13 

Debidas Ghosh 
DST- 
NTRF 

17(309)/2013/4
533 

Diabetes induced 
carbohydrate metabolic 
disorders along with germ 
cell apoptosis correction by 
black tea and green tea : a 
comparative study from the 
genomics and proteomics 
points of view. 

163528 

One lakh 
sixty three 

thousand five 
hundred 

twenty eight  

14 

B.C Patra 
DST-
SEED 

SEED/SCSP/00
8/2014(G) Dt. 
03.06.2016 

"National security and 
livelihood development of 
the scheduled caste 
population in the West 
Midnapore District of West 
Bengal through freshwater 

aquaculture" 

1000000 Ten lakhs